Service History Certificate

Vehicle Details

Vehicle Registration Number

VIN

Vehicle Description

Colour

Engine Number
Current Service Regime

Manufacturer Warranty Period

MT65LSO

TMBMJ7NP0G7023096

Superb Estate L&K 2.0 TDI 190 PS 4x4 DSG
Cappuccino Beige Metallic

DFCA102146

Flexible

Out of Warranty

Manufacturers Extended Warranty 28/10/2018 to 27/10/2020

Manufacturer Cambelt Warranty

Service History

Date of Service

15/02/2022
07/10/2021
14/12/2020
22/10/2020
23/10/2019
22/10/2019
29/10/2018
29/10/2018
29/10/2018
30/10/2017
30/10/2017
27/10/2016

None Purchased

Type of Service Vehicle Mileage
Oil Change Service 16,783
MOT (passed) 16,514
Inspection Service 16,340
MOT (passed) 16,331
Inspection Service 16,286
MOT (passed) 16,286
MOT (passed) 14,430
Oil Change Service 14,430
Brake Fluid Change 14,430
Oil Change Service 9,714
Aircon Service 9,714
Oil Change Service 5,361

The above data is limited to the service work carried out by a member of the Skoda authorised network.
Please refer to the car's service schedule book for further details.
Parkway Volkswagen (Derby), Locomotive Way, Derby, Pride Park,GB, DE24 8PU



