## **Service History Certificate**

## **Vehicle Details**

Vehicle Registration Number MT65LSO

VIN TMBMJ7NP0G7023096

**Vehicle Description**Superb Estate L&K 2.0 TDI 190 PS 4x4 DSG

**Colour** Cappuccino Beige Metallic

Engine Number DFCA102146

Current Service Regime Flexible

Manufacturer Warranty Period Out of Warranty

Manufacturers Extended Warranty 28/10/2018 to 27/10/2020

Manufacturer Cambelt Warranty None Purchased

## **Service History**

Date of Service	Type of Service	Vehicle Mileage
15/02/2022	Oil Change Service	16,783
07/10/2021	MOT (passed)	16,514
14/12/2020	Inspection Service	16,340
22/10/2020	MOT (passed)	16,331
23/10/2019	Inspection Service	16,286
22/10/2019	MOT (passed)	16,286
29/10/2018	MOT (passed)	14,430
29/10/2018	Oil Change Service	14,430
29/10/2018	Brake Fluid Change	14,430
30/10/2017	Oil Change Service	9,714
30/10/2017	Aircon Service	9,714
27/10/2016	Oil Change Service	5,361